Always
one step ahead.
Rointe has been one of Europe’s leading electric heating and domestic hot water (D.H.W.) manufacturers for
over 30 years, resulting in a philosophy clearly committed to innovation and quality.
Our commitment is to give customers quality products, which are technologically advanced. We set the benchmark that evolves constantly so that
we can offer the most innovative, sustainable and intelligent products in the heating market.
100% Quality European Components
All our products are manufactured in-house

in cold climate zone
£ 50£  50
£ 100£ 100
£ 200£ 200
1 Day   1 Month
£ 3.49
£ 104.70
23
Remember that these are estimates and should be considered as an average. It is mandatory that a personalised study is carried out by
a Rointe qualified installer or the Rointe technical team.
Electricity rates according to UK averages published by DECC. Prices do not includes VAT.
Sample calculation in m2 (ceiling height less than 3 metres). Well insulated and double glazed.
ROOM M2 RTC Nº OF
ELEMENTS PRODUCTS NOM. POWER CONSUMPTION
COEFFICIENT RATIO EFF. POWER
Living room 19 0.80 15 1 x DIW1600RAD 1,600 W 38% 608.00 W
Kitchen 14 0.80 11 1 x DIW1210RAD 1,210 W 38% 459.80 W
Hall 9 0.80 7 1 x DIW0770RAD 770 W 38% 292.60 W
Bathroom 6 0.80 5 1 x DIW0550RAD 550 W 38% 209.00 W
Bedroom 1 12 0.80 9 1 x DIW0990RAD 990 W 38% 376.20 W
Bedroom 2 10 0.80 7 1 x DIW0770RAD 770 W 38% 292.60 W
Bedroom 3 10 0.80 7 1 x DIW0770RAD 770 W 38% 292.60 W
80 m2 61 7 6,660 W 38% 2,530.80 W
DELTA Ultimate radiator : calculation of effective power